NOMINATION FORM FOR NAPEG AWARDS

NOMINATION FOR:

PROFESSIONAL AWARD OF MERIT AWARD FOR ENVIRONMENTAL EXCELLENCE COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD	000	YOUNG ACHIEVERS AWARD DISTINGUISHED LIFE MEMBER MEMBER-IN-TRAINING AWARD			
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AWARD I, the undersigned, hereby nominate Council of the Northwest Territories and Nuna Geoscientists (NAPEG) for the I have reviewed the criteria set out on the NAF nomination, to the best of my knowledge, med is a Member in good standing with NAPEG and To the best of my knowledge, all supporting even	PEG w ets the	Award. eb site at http://www.napeg.nt.ca and my e criteria. The Professional Member involved lays good character and high ethical standards.			
NOMINATOR THE NOMINATOR WILL BE THE CONTACT PERSON FOR THE NAPEG HONOURS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE AND MUST SIGN THIS PAGE OF THE NOMINATION FORM.					
NAME:		DESIGNATION:			
OCCUPATION:					
MAILING ADDRESS:					
E-MAIL:					
TELEPHONE: (WORK)		TELEPHONE: (HOME)			
SIGNATURE:					
NOMINEE PROFILE					
NAME:					
RESIDENCE ADDRESS:					
RESIDENCE PHONE:					
BUSINESS ADDRESS:					
BUSINESS PHONE:		E-MAIL:			
PRESENT OCCUPATION/RESPONSIBILITY/TITLE:					
UNIVERSITY DEGREE(S)					
OTHER HONOURS AND DISTINCTIONS (NAPEG OR OTHERWISE)					
PAPERS/MERITORIOUS WORK					



NOMINATION FORM FOR NAPEG AWARDS

SUBMISSION		

